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Women / 4 / Child A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alex Irvine4031
Byers Roseville

9.550 9.575 8.7758.900 36.800
2 1 3 8 1 

1 

Amanda Boudier4026
Byers Roseville

9.100 9.000 8.9509.175 36.225
9T 2 1 4 2 

2 

Alicia Dominguez4019
Byers Elk Grove

9.500 8.525 8.8008.875 35.700
3 4 4 7 3 

3 

Samantha Quitasol4080
Gymnastics Unltd

9.175 8.050 9.2009.100 35.525
6 11 2 1 4 

4 

Kaleena Charfauros4014
Byers Elk Grove

9.625 7.950 8.8508.725 35.150
1 12 6 6 5 

5 

Paige Corwin4083
Gymnastics Unltd

9.125 8.175 9.0258.800 35.125
7T 9 5 2 6 

6 

Kayla Bettis4021
Byers Elk Grove

9.125 8.475 8.5508.475 34.625
7T 5 8 13 7 

7 

Savanna Berry4017
Byers Elk Grove

9.325 7.850 9.0008.375 34.550
4 13 9 3 8 

8 

Brooklyn Olthoff4076
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 8.250 8.9008.350 34.500
11 7 10 5 9 

9 

Allison Berg4075
Gymnastics Unltd

9.300 8.075 8.7257.700 33.800
5 10 16 10 10 

10 

Eriadanna Garmashova4094
International

8.850 8.200 8.3508.225 33.625
16 8 12 15 11 

11 

Sasha Howard4034
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.450 8.2507.900 33.350
17 6 15 18 12 

12 

Lana Leonard4093
International

8.975 7.200 8.7508.150 33.075
12 16 13 9 13 

13 

Anna Coppola4016
Byers Elk Grove

8.300 8.550 7.6008.575 33.025
20 3 7 21 14 

14 

Alanie Ayala4078
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 6.700 8.3007.950 31.650
18T 18 14 16T 15 

15 

Ayahna Gonzales4092
International

8.950 5.925 8.3008.300 31.475
13T 20 11 16T 16 

16 

Ilaria Niva4090
International

8.900 7.000 8.4756.950 31.325
15 17 20 14 17 

17 

Aida Hughes4089
International

9.100 7.350 8.0756.700 31.225
9T 15 21 20 18 

18 

Madison Webster4073
Gymnastics Unltd

8.000 7.450 8.6007.075 31.125
21 14 19 11T 19 

19 

Daurina Kozakova4025
Byers Roseville

8.950 6.425 8.2007.325 30.900
13T 19 18 19 20 

20 

Anaijah Santana4091
International

8.700 4.000 8.6007.350 28.650
18T 21 17 11T 21 

21 
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